
S p e c i a l i z i n g  i n  C o m m e r c i a l  H VA C  S y s t e m s  o n  t h e  We s t  C o a s t 

We are excited to announce:

Exclusive Representation for the
Entire Florida West Coast Market
VRF (Variable Refrigerant Flow)

	 • Simultaneous Cooling and Heating Units
	 • Cooling Only Units
	 • Heat Pumps
	 • Multiple Evaporator on Condensing Units 	               
	   with Inverter 

Technology

	 • Energy Savings Solutions and “LEED” friendly
	 • Ventilation Solutions
	 • Controls

Standard Mini Split Single Zone Straight Cool
or Heat Pump Units

Our multiline commercial HVAC firm will be 
celebrating its 10th year of business this June. 
With the addition of Mitsubishi Electric we can now 
provide design assistance and sales of Building systems 
with VRF, controls, and outside air control 

Visit us at www.sladerossinc.com or call one of our 
experienced sales engineers today for a presentation

Slade Ross, Inc. Now Represents 
Mitsubishi Electric Cooling and Heating Products

S a l e s
S e r v i c e
Pa r t s

Our graduate engineers and systems experts are 
available for a presentation. Please call or email one
of the representatives below to set up an appointment

223 South Rome Ave. Tampa, FL.  33606 • 813-250-0488

Bill Slade	 wslade@sladerossinc.com
Jeff Ross	  jross@sladerossinc.com
Jason Proctor	  jproctor@sladerossinc.com
Tim Hart	 thart@sladerossinc.com
Joe Cox	 jcox@sladerossinc.com
Stephanie Franklin	 sfranklin@sladerossinc.com
Matthew Reeves	 mreeves@sladerossinc.com


